Renaissance at Antiquity

PROJECT DASHBOARD

12/19/2014

Time Metrics 12/19/14
|Project Start Date 6/12/14
Original Contract Days 365
Approved contract Extension Days 0] |
Revised Contract Days 365
Revised Contract Completion Date 6/11/15
Projected Completion Date 4/30/15
Days on Project 187
% Time Elapse 51%
Days Remaining 178
Schedule Status On Schedule
Pending Extension Days of
Document Metrics

Open PCO's 1
Open RFl's 0
Open Submittals 6
Issued ASl's 0
Daily Reports Completed v
Weekly Safety Meeting 4

$ Metrics
Original Contract Amount S 6,675,500
Approved Changed Orders S 38,488
Revised Contract Amount S 6,713,988
# of Open Owner PCO's S 2
Projected $ Amount OCO (PCO's Pending) S 15,570
Projected Contract Amount S 6,729,558
Completed to Date (thru draw #5 ) S 2,219,320
% Completed 33%
!Work In Place ($ Value)

$7,000,000

$5,000,000

$3,000,000

$1,000,000

-$1,000,000 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12

Draw # Original Projection “ctual Draw

Work Area / % Complete

Legend

Change From Previous Week

West Wing

25% Complete &\\\\\\\\\&
50% Complete T

East Wing

—

75% Complete
100% Complete

Notes

Fire Alarm Rough

Electrical Rough
Sprinkler Rough
HVAC Rough

Plumbing Rough
Windows

Roofing

Roof Trusses

4th Floor Framing
4th Floor Trusses
3rd Floor Framing
3rd Floor Trusses
2 nd Floor Framing
2nd Floor Trusses
1st Floor Framing
Slab Pour

Slab Prep
Underslab Plumbing
Stem Wall
Segmental Wall
Elevator Pits
Water Lines
Sanitary Sewer
Storm Sewer

Wall Excavation
Rough Grading
Demolition
Temporary Skimmer Basin
Silt Fence

CRITICAL ACTION ITEMS NEXT TWO WEEKS

Waiting on cable co. to relocate box

litem # Brief Description Who When
1 Start HVAC Rough Mega Plumbing 12/29
2 Start Electrical Rough Toler 12/22
3 Start Roofing Roof Depot 12/22
4 Start Fire Alarm Central
5
6
7
8

Date Printed: 12/19/2014



george
Rectangle


WORK PLANNED FOR NEXT TWO WEEKS

22
\Work Description/Sub/Location M T W T F

West Wing

Plumbing Rough
Sprinkler Rough

Electrical Rough

Roofing

East Wing
Plumbing Rough

Electrical Rough
Roofing

Site

Demo Lovers Lawn Waiting on cable company to relocate line

Date Printed: 12/19/2014



Media

Appendix 1 Appendix 2

Appendix 3 Appendix 4

Appendix 5



